A5SL-7500.00 Rev E
FEATURES:FEATURES:
• Submersible to 23,000 feet seawater
• Standard Ranges to 15,000 PSI (Higher optional ranges)
• 0-5 Vdc, 0-10 Vdc & 4-20 mA outputs
• Rated for Sea water (Exotic materials available)
• High accuracy 0.3% RSS (0.1% RSS available)
• Temperature output available

OPTIONS MAY AFFECT PIN OUT
(1.29)
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
OUTPUT
2 0-5 Vdc (Non-Isolated, 4 wire hookup )
3 4-20 dcmA (recommended for long supply cable runs)
4 0-5 Vdc (Isolated, 4 wire hookup )
5 0-10 Vdc (Non-Isolated, 4 wire hookup )
6 0-10 Vdc (Isolated, 4 wire hookup )
9 0-5 Vdc (3 wire hookup)
10 0-10 Vdc (3 wire hookup)
Isolated=Input isolated from Output signal
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
PV 0-50
PZ 0-100
RB 0-150
RD 0-200
RF 0-300
RH 0-500
RK 0-750
RM 0-1,000
PRESSURE TYPE
A Absolute, ref to vacuum
SG Sealed Gauge, ref to 14.7 psia
G Available for oil compensated units only.
OPTIONS
CONNECTORS
DF XSEE-6-BCR    (Seacon 6-pin)
DH XSJJ-2-BCR     (Seacon 2-pin)
DJ XSJJ-4-BCR     (Seacon 4-pin)
PORTS
FA MS33649-4, 7/16-20 (F)
FD MS33656-4, 7/16-20 (M)
FJ 1/4” NPT
MISC:
D Improved Static Accuracy to 0.1% and Total Error Band to 1.0%
GB Alternate Full Scale Outputs
GF Expanded process temperature range, -40 to 200°F
(±2% FSO/100°F) not available with option D
GH 100% Internal Shunt
GK Inconel Pressure Cavity
GL Cleaning for oxygen service
GP Hastelloy Pressure Cavity
JA 100 ohm 2 wire Platinum RTD, 0.0385 alpha
JB 1000 ohm 2 wire Platinum RTD, 0.0385 alpha
ME Shunt cal, 80% Internal
QU Monel Pressure Cavity
MR Non-Standard Wiring
HL Add EMI/RFI Meets MIL-STD 461
MODEL OUTPUT RANGE PRESSURE TYPE OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●
Some options will affect dimensions, consult factory if important.
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
Example: 7500-3-RH-A-DH/FJ
RO 0-1,500
RR 0-2,000
RT 0-3,000
RV 0-5,000
RX 0-7,500
RZ 0-10,000
SB 0-15,000
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019
sales@gp50.com • www.gp50.com